Magic Master®
More Than You Expect, for Less Than
You Think!
Joseph Struhl Company, Inc.
195 Atlantic Avenue • PO Box N
Garden City Park, New York 11040 USA
1-800-552-0023 • 516-741-3660 • Fax 516-742-3617

© 2008 Joseph Struhl Company, Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Make sure to specify kit, model, color, size and quantity when ordering.
• Models and colors on Econo-Cling and Swash Ready Made signs can be combined to
reach best price.
• Mix Vertical and Horizontal Open/Closed signs with different colors to reach best price.
• Mix any 5”, 8” and Numbers Only Kits from Econo-Cling to reach the best price.
FI-10 SYSTEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $79.50
Basic Do-It-Yourself System. Makes 10 Frames.
FRAME-IT™
ITEM PRICE
BASIC FRAME-IT DISPLAYS
Just add your own display panels
DI-2436 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $79.50
3 panel fold-up table top display
(3 24”x 36” frames + 4 metal hinges)
FI-20MSC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42.50
Box of 20 - 49” Multi-Sided Connectors
FI-40MSC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74.50
Box of 40 - 49” Multi-Sided Connectors
FI-10FF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42.50
Box of 10 Flip-Flop Hinges
FI-20FF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74.50
Box of 20 Flip-Flop Hinges
FI-20/49P . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74.50
Box of 20 - 49” Profiles
FI-20/35P . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59.50
Box of 20 - 35” Profiles
FI-80C . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00
Box of 10 Sets of Corners
FI-20DC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42.50
Box of 20 - 49” Living Hinge Display Connectors
FI-40DC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74.50
Box of 40 - 49” Living Hinge Display Connectors
FI-20EC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42.50
Box of 20 - 49” Edge Connectors
FI-40EC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74.50
Box of 40 - 49” Edge Connectors
ITEM PRICE
You Measure, We Cut
1. Measure perimeter of sign panel – 2x (length + width)
2. Multiply perimeter by $.10/inch
3. Add $1.00/ pack of 4 corners
Quantity discounts available.
FRAME-IT™ (continued)
TRI-2030 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .47.50
3-sided TRI-ad hanging display
(3 20”x 30” frames + 6 connectors)
TWR-2436 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .139.50
6 panel, 2 tier tower display
6 24”x 36” frames + connectors
FI-20SR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42.50
Box of 20 - 49” Split Rail Profiles
FI-40SR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74.50
Box of 40 - 49” Split Rail Profiles
CUSTOM ON-DEMAND FRAME-IT FRAMES
FI-10TRI . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42.50
Box of 10 Sets of 3-Way Connectors
FI-20TRI . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74.50